
Spring 2024 Programme – Version 1 

Leaders: 
Phil Brown, Ben Harvey, Julia Cade, Phil Relf, Alexis Breen, Richard Philpott 

  

 

 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY VENUE TIME 
UNIFORM 

or SCARF? 

MAIN 
CONTACT 
(Not Available) 

HELP 
NEEDED? 

Fri 12.01.24 Welcome Back & Games Crosfields 20:00 – 21:30 U Ben 
(Julia)  

Fri 19.01.24 Mini Pioneering Project Crosfields 20:00 – 21:30 U Ben 
(Julia)  

Fri 26.01.24 Wide Games Laurel Park 20:00 – 21:30 S 
Alexis/ 
Richard 

 

Fri 02.02.24 Emergency Aid Badge Crosfields 20:00 – 21:30 U Julia  

Fri 09.02.24 Pancakes Crosfields 20:00 – 21:30 U Ben  

Fri 16.02.24 
HALF TERM – NO SCOUTS 
(PL/APL Planning Meeting) 

TBC 20:00 – 21:00 None   

Fri 23.02.24 Swimming TBC TBC S Phil B 
(Ben)  

Fri 01.03.24 Climbing 
Parthian Climbing 

Reading 
20:00 – 21:00 S Julia  

Fri 08.03.24 Tarp Shelters Paddicks Patch 20:00 – 21:30 U Phil B  

Fri 15.03.24 Easter Trip Kit Check / Bike Ride TBC 20:00 – 21:30 U 
Ben/ 

Richard 
 

Fri 22.03.24 Easter Egg Hunt Dinton Pastures 19:15 – 20:45 S 
Alexis/ 
Richard 

(Julia) 
 

 
Note to all new Scouts: Investiture date XXX at 9.15pm. Parents and siblings are most welcome. 
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NOTES FOR THE DIARY – OTHER EVENTS: 2023/2024 

 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY VENUE TIME 
UNIFORM 

or 
SCARF? 

MAIN 
CONTACT 

HELP 
NEEDED? 

Fri - Sun 5-7 April 2024 Easter Trip 
Holmbury St Mary 

Youth Hostel 
 U Phil B  

Sat 13 April 2024 3 Towers Hike Pangbourne   Ben  

Sat - Mon 25-27 May 2024 Family Camp 
Youlbury Scout 

Campsite 
 U Ben  

 


